

Plumtree Lorne Sausage Squares - Information

Lorne Sausage

TFS Product Code: 030680
Suppliers Product Code: F2075
Information Last Updated: 18/01/2022
Date Produced: 02/08/2025

Allergy Information

Key: **Contains** **May Contain**



Sesame



Gluten



Crustaceans



Eggs



Lupin



Nuts



Milk



Celery



Sulphur Dioxide



Soya



Cereal



Peanuts



Fish



Molluscs



Mustard

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:	100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal)	261.00
Energy (kJ)	1087.00
Protein (g)	11.60
Carb (g)	13.60
Of Which Sugars (g)	0.30
Fat (g)	18.00
Of Which Saturates (g)	7.80
Fibre (g)	0.70
Salt (g)	2.00

Dietary Information

Key: **Suitable for**



Kosher



Vegetarian



Halal



Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Plumtree Lorne Sausage Squares - Information

TFS Product Code: 030680
Suppliers Product Code: F2075
Information Last Updated: 18/01/2022
Date Produced: 02/08/2025

Ingredients

Pork (31%), Water, Rusk (WHEAT Flour, Salt), Beef (11%), Beef Fat, Beef Connective Tissue, Salt, Pork Rind, SOYA Protein, WHEAT Flour, Dextrose, Stabiliser (Triphosphate), Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), White Pepper, Preservative (Sodium SULPHITE), Flavourings, Colour (Cochineal). Wheat Flour contains (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin).

Handling Information

Directions for Use

For best results cook from frozen: Shallow Fry: Remove all packaging. Pre-heat in a little oil in a frying pan. Fry the sausages over a medium heat for 12-15 minutes, turning frequently. Grill: Remove all packaging. Place sausages under a pre-heated moderate grill for 12-15 minutes, turning frequently. This is a raw product. Cook thoroughly until piping hot throughout.

Storage Instructions

Best before date is a guide. Follow storage times listed below for star marked freezers. Star Mark Guide * Up to 1 week ** Up to 1 month *** -18°C or colder - up to 3 months **** -18°C or colder - until best before date Do not re-freeze after defrosting.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Registered Office: Nelsons Yard, South Denes Road, Great Yarmouth, NR30 3PR, England
Company No: 07107278 VAT No: GB 986 0801 93 Directors: E. Thompson, R. Thompson, T. Thompson